14
26
46
Farnell June 2001 Book 1 CYAN MAGENTA YELLOW BLACK Page 1426
1426
S
ol
de

421-881.
421-870.Flat Pack
48+12+6+1+Order Code
Price Each
786-305510-32811mm978-309510-3295mm
Lifting Pads (rubber)
421-900CSFD411.0 26.5
421-893CSFD36.7 10.0
421-923CSFQ217.0 23.0421-881CSFD25.8 10.5
421-911CSFQ117.0 17.0421-870CSFD15.2 10.0
Order CodeQuad PackOrder CodeFlat Pack
Mftrs.
List No.
Mftrs.